Name
Machwitz Kaffee Rosterei
Machwitz Café
Backerei Die Drei
Backerei Die Drei
Backerei Die Drei
Café stiRe Falle
Choco Lihring
Die Barista by Janett
Edeka Segebrecht
Edeka Durasin
Edeka Durasin
Edeka Neukauf Aytar
Edeka Aytar
Edeka Center Bad Nenndorf
Edeka Center - Werrepark
Edeka Beki Frischmarkt
Edeka Beki Frischmarkt
Edeka Center Fabig
Edeka Center Cramer
Edeka Center Cramer
Edeka Center Cramer
Edeka Ehlers Hermannsburg
Edeka Hannover
Edeka Hannover

e Edeka Backerei Hannover
Edeka Center Han./Wiilfel
Edeka Center Hermasch
Edeka Ehrlich
Edeka Kappe
Edeka Center Kappe

s an
chwitz
ffee

it

"
Jene Tasse [EXTRAKLASSE
feetrar

Kafl ion seit 1883

StraRe

Am Marstall 18-24
Karmarschstr. 37/39
Heidering 2

Gernsstr. 19

Dorfstr. 53

Meierstralle 15
Mittelstr. 28

Lange Stralle 26

Lister Meile 42

Lister Meile 85
Hildesheimer Str. 5
Wreschener Allee 1
Burgwedeler Str. 11
Piepmiuhle 11
Mindener StralRe 22
Ottweilerstr. 19
Uhlhornstr. 1

Weinberg 10
Hannoversche Str. 44
Chemnitzer Str. 2c
Weserstr. 2

Celler Stralle 18
Grethe-Jlirgens-StraRe 2
GroRe Packhofstr. 41-45
GroRe Packhofstr. 41-45
Hildesheimer Str. 413
Lemkestr. 10
Burgwedeler Str. 128-138
Hindenburgstr. 32

Hannoversche Str. 77

PLZ Ort

30159 Hannover
30159 Hannover
30625 Hannover
30659 Hannover
30916 Isernhagen
32756 Detmold
31535 Neustadt a. Rbge
31840 Hess. Oldendorf
30161 Hannover
30161 Hannover
31789 Hameln

30827 Garbsen
30657 Hannover
31542 Bad Nenndorf
32547 Bad Oeynhausen
30559 Hannover
30625 Hannover
31675 Bickeburg
30938 Burgwedel
30952 Ronnenberg
31303 Burgdorf
29320 Hermannsburg
30655 Hannover
30159 Hannover
30159 Hannover
30519 Hannover
31787 Hameln

30916 Isernhagen
31515 Wunstorf
30926 Seelze



Name
Edeka Ladage
Edeka Ladage
Edeka Luders
Edeka Luders
Edeka Hildesheim
Edeka Center Wucherpfennig
e Roderbruch
e Bothfeld
e Ricklingen
e Silidstadt
Famila Langenhagen
Famila Neustadt a.Rbge
Famila Nienburg
Famila Gifhorn
Famila Uetze
Famila Mellendorf
Famila Bielefeld
Fein & Wein
Galeria Kaufhof An der Marktkirche
Kaffeewirtschaft - Schlof3 Hehlen
Kochs Hofladen
Ladchen
Lola - Der LOSELADEN
Real Garbsen
Real Githorn
Real Hemmingen
Real Isernhagen

Restaurant DEINS

Jene Tasse

StraRe

Hauptstr. 14
Welseder Stralle 16
Lindenstr. 37
Dammstralie 26

Frankenstr. 2b

Heisenbergstralle 14
Adolf-Emmelmannstr. 5
Gottinger-Chaussee 83
An der Weide 15
Hans-Bockler-StraRe 60-66
Rudolf-Diesel-Ring 30
Lemker Str. 20
Braunschweiger Str. 34-35
Schapers Kamp 5
Wedemarkstr. 96
Hansestr. 1

Am Markt 8
Seilwinderstr. 8
SchloRBstr. 2
GutshofstralRe 1
Hauptstr. 13
Stephansplatz 13
Havelser Str. 2-8
Eysselheideweg 5
Alfred Bentz Str. 1
Opelstr. 3-5

Clausewitzstr. 6

FXTRAKLASSE

PLZ
30974

Ort

Wennigsen

31840 Hess. Oldendorf

30900

Wedemark

30938 Burgwedel

31135

30625
30659
30459
30173
30851
31535
31582
38518
31311
30900
33689
30900
30159
37619
31515
31162
30171
30823
38518
30966
30916
30175

Hildesheim

Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Langenhagen
Neustadt a. Rbge
Nienburg
Gifhorn
Uetze
Wedemark
Bielefeld
Wedemark
Hannover
Hehlen
Wunstorf
Bad Salzdetfurth
Hannover
Garbsen
Gifhorn
Hemmingen
Isernhagen

Hannover



Name

REWE Altergott oHG
REWE Fritsch oHG
REWE Giese oHG
REWE Mart GmbH
REWE Markt GmbH
REWE Markt GmbH
REWE Markt GmbH

REWE-Center Lutz Ahlers oHG

REWE Markt GmbH

REWE Torben Dunker oHG
REWE Markt GmbH

REWE City

REWE Markt GmbH

REWE City

REWE Hennigs oHG

REWE Andreas Klautke oHG
REWE Markt GmbH

REWE Markt GmbH

REWE Markt GmbH

REWE Meczurat oHG
REWE Markt GmbH

REWE Markt GmbH

REWE Klaus-Dieter Scholz
REWE Siveke oHG

REWE Silberzahn oHG
Schillat-Héhle

SiiRes & Mehr

s an
chwitz
ffee

it

"
Jene Tasse [EXTRAKLASSE
feetrar

Kafl ion seit 1883

StraRe

Sollingstr. 54
Spielhagenstralle 23A
Am Pfingstanger 13
Auf der Burg 6
Bothfelderstr. 15-17
Am Rohmel-Center 4
Osterland 1
Johann-Koch-Str.2
Mandelslohstrafie 1
Dr. Jasper-Str. 10D
Badenstedter Str. 130
Ernst-August-Platz 2
Hannoversche Str. 92
VofRstralle 55
Phoenixstr. 4

Auf dem Sohlorte 1
Albert-Schweizer-Str. 10-12
LimmerstraRe 4
Marktplatz 7
Maria-Montessori-Str. 3
Melanchthonstr. 57
Berliner Str. 23
Kurlander Weg 7
Ernst-Reuter-Str. 8
Burgweg 4
Riesenbergstrale 2a

Am Markt 3

PLZ

37603
30171
31832
30982
30916
31848
31832
30982
30419
31073
30453
30159
30627
30163
31137
30457
30880
30451
30853
30855
30165
30952
30419
37619
30900
31840
30989

Ort
Holzminden
Hannover
Springe
Pattensen
Isernhagen
Bad Munder
Springe
Pattensen
Hannover
Delligsen
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hildesheim
Wettbergen
Laatzen
Hannover
Langenhagen
Langenhagen
Hannover
Ronnenberg
Hannover
Bodenwerder
Wedemark
Hessisch Oldendorf
Gehrden



